01. 

Laying of 3C 11 KV 300 sq mm 
XLPE UG cable by Micro tunneling 
to provide connection through 
Procedure B to a residential 
complex named SOLARIS JOKA in 
the jurisdiction of Behala Division 
under South 24 Parganas 
Region,WBSEDCL. 

5138528.00 

(Fifty one 

lakh thirty 

eight 

thousand 

five 

hundred 

twenty 

eight only) 

102800.00 
(One lakh two 
thousand eight 
hundred only) 

45 
(forty five) 
days 

Office of the Divisional 
Manager, 

Behala Division, WBSEDCL, 
Udayrampur, Kannyanagar, 

PS-Bishnupur 
South 24 Parganas 

PIN-743398 
Mail ID- dm.behala@wbsedcl.i 

1. Intending Bidders shall login to the e-Procurement portal of Government of west Bengal https://wbtenders.gov.in